#### MALLARD LAKE CLUB PO Box 755 West Columbia, TX 77486

## **APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP**

for membership in the Mallard Lake Club in deed of said Lot # recorded by the Club Secretary promptly following receipt fro until the heretofore mentioned copy of the rec	white-Duffy Lake Subdivision. Accordingly, we would like accordance with the Club By-Laws, Rules and Regulati County Clerk, Brazoria County, Texas is attached, or with County Clerk after recordation. No membership certificated deed is furnished. Further, no membership certification and without the prior approval by the Mallard I land.	ions. A copy of the Il be provided to the ificate will be issued cate will be issued in
NAME:	CO-APPLICANT'S (SPOUSE'S) NAME:	
HOME ADDRESS:		
Street Address	City State	Zip
HOME PHONE: ( )	LAKE PHONE: (979)	be filled in at later date)
(,		
NAME OF EMPLOYER:	OCCUPATION:	
WORK PHONE: () (Area Code)		
CO-APPLICANT'S EMPLOYER:	CO-APPLICANT'S OCCUPATION:	
CO-APPLICANT'S WORK PHONE: (	(e)	
We understand that our membership in said force and those which may be hereafter add. The applicant hereby acknowledges that the members in good standing shall have reasonly sacilities including the Lake. Applicant or suspended as provided in the By-Laws, Ruincluding the use of water, shall be forfeited the members' curing any default and re-estause of the club's facilities and water, and if the	Club, we will comply with all By-Laws, Rules and Regulated Club shall be subject to all such By-Laws, Rules and opted in accordance with the By-Laws, Rules and Regulations of the Mallard Lakenable use of the Club's water supply for household us is further acknowledge that in the event their membershipules and Regulations, the members' right to use of any of and the water may be disconnected from the member's ablishing said membership in good standing, the member water has been disconnected, it will be re-connected. If a copy of the By-Laws, Rules and Regulations.	Regulations now in ulations of the Club. e Club provide that age and use of the p should be forfeited the Club's facilities, s lot; however, upon
Applicant's Signature	Co-Applicant's Signature	<del></del>
date	date	
Signature of Sponsoring Member	date	

### MALLARD LAKE CLUB PO Box 755

West Columbia, TX 77486

# APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP MEMORANDUM FOR RECORD

### **BOARD ACTIONS**

Interim action by executive membership committee:		_ APPROVED	
	DISAPPROVED Date	(Strike out one)	
If applicable, reason(s) for disapproval:			
COMMITTEE MEMBERS' SIGNATURES	_	Concur or Non-Concur	
	-		
Action by Board of Directors: DISAPPROVED  Date		APPROVED  (Strike out one)	
If applicable, reason(s) for disapproval:			
BOARD OF DIRECTORS' SIGNATURES	_	Concur or Non-Concur	
	-		
	-		
	-		
	<u>-</u> -	Revised 02/07/9i ::\MSOFFICE\WINWORD\MALLARD\MEMAPPL.DOO	